KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CDP-5 August 2008 Form must be Typed

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER

| Emergency Pit | Operator Address: 3817 NW Expressway #500, Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Contact Person: Sheila Rogers Phone Number: (405) 246 - 3236 Permit Number: Applicables, 129-21855 | | |
|--|--|---|--|
| Contact Person: Sheila Rogers Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 129-21855 () 0 0 0 Lease Name: Degarmo Trust Well Number: 7 #1 Source of Waste: Dike Source Location (CQCQ): | Contact Person: Sheila Rogers Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 129-21855 © 000 Lease Name: Degarmo Trust Well Number: 7 #1 Source of Waste: Dike Source Location (QQQQ): | Operator Name: EOG Resources, Inc. | License Number: 5278 |
| Lease Name: Degarmo Trust | Lease Name: Degarmo Trust | Operator Address: 3817 NW Expressway #500, Oklahoma | a City, OK 73112 |
| Source of Waste: Dike Setting Pit Source Location (OGOQ): | Source of Waste: Dike Source Location (COCQO): | Contact Person: Sheila Rogers | Phone Number: (405) 246 - 3236 |
| Source of Waste: | Source of Waste: Dike Dike Source Location (QOQQO): | Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 129-21855 () 000 | Lease Name: Degarmo Trust |
| Amount of waste: 2 No. of loads 200 Barrels Tons YDS Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well Lease Road Dike / Berm Other: If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No Location of waste disposal: Operator Name: Nichols Fluid Service License No.: 31983 Lease Name: Johnson #3 Sec. 16 Twp. 34S R. 32 East West County: Seward County: Seward Comments: RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION DI WICHITA, KS The undersigned berby certifies that he / she is Applicant. | Amount of waste: 2 No. of loads 200 Barrels Tons YDS Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well Lease Road Dike / Berm Other: If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No Location of waste disposal: Operator Name: Nichols Fluid Service License No.: 31983 Lease Name: Johnson #3 Sec. 16 Twp. 34S R. 32 East West County: Seward County: Seward Comments: RECEIVER KANSAS CORPORATION DIV WICHITA, KS The undersigned berby certifies that he / she is Applicant. The undersigned berby certifies that he / she is Applicant. | Source of Waste: Dike Emergency Pit Settling Pit Workover Pit Burn Pit Haul-off Pit | Source Location (QQQQ): N/2 - SE - NE Sec. 7 Twp. 33 R. 39 |
| Destination of waste: Reserve Pit | Destination of waste: Reserve Pit | Type of waste to be disposed: | Other: |
| If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No Location of waste disposal: Operator Name: Nichols Fluid Service License No.: 31983 Lease Name: Johnson #3 Sec. 16 Twp. 34S R. 32 East West County: Seward Comments: RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION OF WICHTRA, KS | If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? Yes No Location of waste disposal: Operator Name: Nichols Fluid Service Lease Name: Johnson #3 Docket No./API No.: D 27805 County: Seward RECEIVER KANSAS CORPORATION DO NOV 1 0 20 CONSERVATION DOWN WICHITA, KS | Amount of waste: 2 No. of loads 200 Barrels | TonsYDS |
| Location of waste disposal: Operator Name: Nichols Fluid Service Lease Name: Johnson #3 Docket No./API No.: D 27805 Comments: RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION OF WICHITA, KS The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is The unders | Location of waste disposal: Operator Name: Nichols Fluid Service Lease Name: Johnson #3 Docket No./API No.: D 27805 Comments: RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION OF WICHITA, KS The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is The under | Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well Leas | se Road Dike / Berm Other: |
| Operator Name: Nichols Fluid Service Lease Name: Johnson #3 Sec. 16 Twp. 34S R. 32 East West Occurrents: RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION OF WICHITA, KS The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is Applicant. | Operator Name: Nichols Fluid Service License No.: 31983 Lease Name: Johnson #3 Sec. 16 Twp. 34S R. 32 East West County: Seward RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION OF NOV 10 20 CONSERVATION DIV. The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is Applicant. The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is Applicant. | If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active? ☐ Yes ✓ No | No distribution. |
| Lease Name: Johnson #3 Docket No./API No.: D 27805 Comments: RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION OF WICHITA, KS The undersigned berby certifies that he / she is | Lease Name: Johnson #3 Docket No./API No.: D 27805 Comments: RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION OF NOV 10 20 CONSERVATION DIV. WICHITA, KS | | |
| Docket No./API No.: D 27805 County: Seward RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION DI WICHITA, KS The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is | Docket No./API No.: D 27805 County: Seward RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION OF NOV 1 0 20 CONSERVATION DIV. WICHITA, KS | | |
| RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION ON 10 20 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is | RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION OF NOV 1 0 20 CONSERVATION DIV. WICHITA, KS The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is | | |
| RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION OF NOV 1 0 20 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is | RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION OF NOV 1 0 20 CONSERVATION DIV WICHITA, KS | | |
| EDE 110 SOLINCED INC. | EDE 110 SOLINCED INC. | | CONSERVATION DIV |
| for EO | for EDS OULCO MC (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true (Co.), a duly authorized agent hereon | The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is | ant |
| Reconstrict to the best of his / her knowledge and belief. Agent Signature Agent Signature Agent Signature Agent Signature Agent Signature Notary Public Notary Public Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202 | Reconstrict to the best of his / her knowledge and belief. Agent Signature Subscribed and sworn to before me on this day of My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires: Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202 | EDG 110 SOLINGED INC. | perized agent, that all information shown hereon is true |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me on this OU day of White Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202 | Subscribed and sworn to before me on this OU day of Work TON ON TO TON ON TO TON ON TO TON ON TO TON ON TO TON ON | Recorded to the best of his / her knowledge and belief. | Agent Signature 2002 |
| Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202 | Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202 | Subscribed and sworn to before me on this OU day of day of | Shirth Roses Notary Public |
| | "" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " | A DUBLINGS | |